FIALA'S CUP 3.kolo
Disciplina : VzPi 40
Kategorie : muzi, seniofi
Datum 24.1.2018
PFijmeni

1 SKOPOVY

2 KUBES

3 SMETANA

4 LOHYNSKY

5 SKUPA

6 SYKORA

7 ROSTAS

8 GAJDA

9 PETR

10 MALEK

11 KUZELKA

Jméno

Pavel

Martin

Jaromir

Miroslav

Jindfich

Josef

Michal

Josef

Dusan

Zdenék

Kvido

RN

1969

1967

1961

1956

1962

1946

1961

1962

1955

1971

1949

C. priikazu 1. 2. 3.

4025 98 95 95
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzen
40486 90 92 99
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzen
2523 96 97 90
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzeri
2412 97 89 91
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzen
3970 91 90 90
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzeri
4002 91 86 93
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzeri
2403 89 83 88
0015-SSK Plzen - Slovany
39358 89 85 86
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzeri
31200 75 82 85
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzen
0 84 80 75
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzeri
4044 77 72 75
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzeri

SCOPI software

4.

96

95

89

93

92

89

87

87

77

73

68

Celkem

384
10xCT
376
14xCT
372
6xCT
370
7xCT
363
6xCT
359
4xCT
347
2xCT
347
2xCT
319
5xCT
312
2xCT
292
OxCT



FIALA'S CUP 3.kolo
Disciplina : VzPi 40

Kategorie : Zeny, juniorky, juniofi
Datum 24.1.2018

PFijmeni Jméno
1 HANKEOVA Jana
2 SEBEK Petr
3 KOLOROS Jan

4 LEVA-STRNADOVA  Petra

RN

1991

1998

1998

1976

C. priikazu 1. 2. 3.

33752 95 90 94
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzen

38582 88 92 94
0015-SSK Plzen - Slovany

39025 85 77 80
0015-SSK Plzen - Slovany

42072 75 78 81
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzeri

SCOPI software

4.

94

91

79

83

Celkem

373
6xCT
365
6xCT
321
4xCT
317
2xCT



FIALA'S CUP 3.kolo
Disciplina : VzPi 40
Kategorie : starSi dorost
Datum 24.1.2018

PFijmeni Jméno
1 KUBES Martin
2 POJER Martin

RN C. prakazu 1. 2. 3. 4.

2000 40485 90 93 93 97
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzen

2000 41783 90 90 92 92

0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzen

SCOPI software

Celkem

373
6xCT
364
6xCT



FIALA'S CUP 3.kolo
Disciplina : VzPi 40
Kategorie : mladsi dorost
Datum 24.1.2018
PFijmeni
1 MASTNY
2 KLASNOVA
3 URBANEK
4 KLAILOVA
5 DEDOVA
6 BAUER
7 NETOLICKA
8 SOULOVA
9 SLADKY
10 BULTAS
11 SOPROVA
12 MALKOVA

13 GAJDA

14 SEDIVCOVA

Jméno

Michal

Eliska

Ondfej

Helena

Alzbéta

Milan

Nikola

Sarka

Matgj

Jan

Viktorie

Eva

Josef

Lucie

RN

2001

2002

2001

2001

2002

2001

2002

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2001

2004

C. priikazu 1. 2. 3.

40828 93 93 97
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzern
40230 93 89 87
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzen
41425 92 87 90
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzen
40778 85 87 92
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzen
40369 83 90 90
0175-SSK BenesSov
41424 81 85 89
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzen
41715 80 83 86
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzen
42241 78 83 80
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzen
0 74 72 82
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzen
41782 69 81 77
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzen
0 68 75 71
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzen
0 79 72 71
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzen
39359 71 72 69
0232-SSK Policie RAPID Plzen
42272 81 59 65
0370-SSK DUKLA Plzen

SCOPI software

4.

93

91

88

92

83

84

86

73

79

71

72

64

73

78

Celkem

376
6xCT
360
3xCT
357
3xCT
356
4xCT
346
1xCT
339
1xCT
335
OxCT
314
4xCT
307
OxCT
298
2xCT
286
OxCT
286
OxCT
285
1xCT
283
3xCT
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